1626 KINGS MILL WAY, WI, 53718 i e

$89,900

Own for less than Renting!!! 2 bdrm, 2 bath condo in the desirable Richmond

Hills neighborhood. Easy access to Hwy 51. 2nd floor unit floor w/underground * 2 baths
parking, Secure building. Large elevator for easy move in. All appliances  Condominium,R4
included. Nice view of pond from the spacious deck accessible from living * Sold

room & 2nd BR. Mstr BR... * 1015 sq ft
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Features

GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No
FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No
Security Features: Building Lot Features: Near Public Transit
Security
Utilities: Cable Available Features: Accessible Bedroom,Accessible Full
Bath,Breakfast Bar,Main Level,Pantry,Storage,Walk-in
Closet(s)
Above Grade Finished Area, sq Tax Year: 2011
ft: 1015
Tax Amount: 2040 Inclusions: All window coverings
Amenities
Waterfront available: No Cooling: Central
Air
Amenities: Dishwasher,Disposal,Dryer,Microwave,Range,Refrigerator, Washer Water Source:
Public
Sewer: Public Sewer
Building Details
NewConstructionYN: No Heating: Forced Air, Natural Gas
Basement: None Exterior material: Brick,Stone,Vinyl
Siding
Parking: Assigned,Garage Door
Opener,Outside,Underground
Agent Details
Agent Full Name: Jerry Wheeler Agent Email: jwheeler@jwheelergroup.com
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